
−3.23

−0.02

3.19

6.4
MURAKAMI_UV_RESPONSE_6HR_DN

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

KRT13

KRT14

ITGB7

NINJ1

CDK5

IFI6

IL6

EGR1

EGR1
−1.5 3.7∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

MURAKAMI_UV_RESPONSE_6HR_DN
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 29

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

MURAKAMI_UV_RESPONSE_6HR_DN
G

S
Z


